
Jo
ck

Str
ea

m

CurtisBrook

Jock Stream

Maxwell Brook

Dead
River

Curtis
Brook

CurtisBrook

Dilnow Brook

Hooper Brook

Mu
d M

ills
Str

ea
m

D e
ad

Ri
ve

r

Custer Pond

Curtis
Bog

Round
Pond

Cochnewagon
Lake

Jimmy Pond

Buker Pond

£¤202

UV11

UV126

UV9

UV132

UV197

UV100

25

Ma
xw

ell
 R

d
Leeds Junction Rd

Houle St

High St

Ma
rtin

s
Po

int
 R

d

Knowlton Dr

Marrs Point Rd

SylvainLn

BarnardCove Rd

Gustin Rd

Hillside Dr

Buker Rd

Ma
in S

t

Scho
ol Rd

Colby Dr

Railroad
Dr

Hall Dr

Candy LnWheeler Hill Rd

Bee Dr

Richmond Rd

Gilman Rd

Trump Ln

Olivia Dr

Co
tta

ge
Lo

op

Su
nse

t
Vw

Boutin Blvd

Penny Ln

Avenue Rd

Au
bre

s
Way

Conw
ay S

t

Custers C
v

Marchand
Ln

Lak
e S

t

Hil
lto

p D
r

Gr
an

t R
d

Wins
hip

 Ln

Ho
wa

rds
En

d

Ea
sy 

St

Cent
er R

d

Lu
cie

n S
t

Tractor Ln

Ba
be

 St

Access Rd

Cedar Ln

LaraLn

Do
mi

nic
St

De
al 

Dr

Hathorne Ln

Pri
nce

ss 
Dr

Highland Rd

Farm
View Dr

Bull Run Rd

Goldrup Ln

Ma
rtin

 Dr

Wh
ite

Bir
ch

 Ln
Cushman Dr

Gosselin Hts

Ric
ke

r L
n

Walcroft Rd

Mildred Dr

Su
ns

et 
Cv

Dixon Rd

Fo
rd

Ln

Depot St

School Ln

CedarGrove Ln

Ma
ple

Ln

Hil
lsid

e E
sta

tes
 D

r

Lake
Shore Dr

Wedg
e L

n

Bog
Spur

 Rd

Ch
ick

ad
ee

 D
r

PineTer

Collins Rd

Pa
rk 

St

An
dre

ws
 Rd

Tra
nq

uili
ty 

Ln

Lev
esq

ue 
Ln

Lemay Ln

Do
lar

Dr

Go
we

ll
Ln

Ke
nn

ed
y L

n

Til
lso

n R
d

Co
ve Ln

Nil
es Rd

Pe
rkin

s R
d

Dusty Ln

Ril
ey 

Rd

Sp
rag

ue
 M

ills
 R

d

Jones Rd

Brissette Ln

US Highw
ay 

202

Flaherty Ln

Route 126

ScottyLn

N M
arr

s
Po

int
 R

d

AutumnLn

Elm St

UnionSt

BlackCatBlvd

Arquette Ln

Ke
nn

ey
 R

d

Bro
wn

ell
Rd

Polley
Dr

Cruz Dr

Or
ch

ard
Ln

Middle Rd

Lumber
Dr

Ambrose Way

Ple
as

an
t H

ill R
d

Loch Ln

Phelan St

Coady
Farm Rd

Fe
rrin

 Rd

Hemlock
St

Mitch
ell

St

Rout
e 2

02

Wi
ley Rd

We
bs

ter
Rd

DeerRun Ln

Deschaine Dr

Shore Dr

Hid
de

n
Po

nd
 R

d

Old L
ewisto

n R
d

Cr
es

se
y

Rd

Fe
rn 

Ln

Bean

Cove Rd

WoodFrog Ln

BobcatLn

Webs
ter
Dr

Ru
by

 Ln

Claybrook
Dr

Long Beach Rd

SnyderLn

NasonRock Rd

Upper
Stage Rd

HeatherLn

Mikes Rd

Firczak Ln

First Ave

Pin
e D

r

Tu
cc

i R
d

Aiden Dr

Spring St

Doyl
e S

t

Tri
nit

y W
ay

Overlook Dr

Ter
rac

e
Vw

Setting
Sun Dr

Turcotte Ln

Carver Rd

Meadow Ln

Doyle Dr

Bro
ok

sid
e

Ln

Knowlton Dr

K Nine Trl

Eaton Rd

Brook Hill Dr

Dra
per

 Ln

Wi
ldw

oo
d

Ln
dg

No Name
Pond Rd

Cobbossee Rd

Marsh Rd

Melanson Dr

Wo
od

s D
r

Old Town Rd

Lake Shore Dr

Rowe St

Key Hill Dr

Da
vis

 Rd

Island Rd

Moes Way

Zachery Dr

Withe
rell 

Rd

Starlight Dr

Poplar Dr

Meadow Ln

Pin
e H

ill R
d

Nutting Ln

Bra
d S

t

Tower Ln

Litchfield Rd

BecklerHill Rd

Kelly DrSabattus Rd

Providence Way

Ralph Dr

Blueberry Ln

Kat
her

ine
s

Way

Wa
ter

ma
n D

r

Ma
in S

t

Litt
le A

las
ka

 Ln

Eastern Dr

Pinecrest Ave

Carver Rd E

Sa
wy

er 
Rd

F Sanborn Rd

Sumner Rd

Richard St

Finley Ln

Hayden Hill Rd

Michael Ln

Lit
ch

fie
ld 

Rd

Ka
ren Av
e

Ea
st 

Rd

Gravel Pit Rd

Greene St

Mountain Rd

Greene Rd

Farmers
Gate Ln

Wales Rd

Forest Ln

Thompson Dr

Balsam Ln

Morin Dr

Painter Rd

Pre
sco

tt H
ill R

d

Line Rd

Libby Rd

Williams Ln

Bo
g R

d

We
st 

Rd

So
uth

ern
 Te

r

Oak Hill Acres

Butter Ln

Wa
rre

n R
d

Packard Rd

Went
zel

l R
d

De
er 

Ru
n

Beck Ter

Te
rry

 Ci
r

Fisher Farm Rd

Sa
nb

orn
 R

d

Ridge Rd

Stonewall Rd

Nutti
ng 

Ln

Ke
y H

ill R
d

Castle Rd

Birch Ln

Pine Hill Rd

Anderson
 Rd

Ce
ntr

e R
d

Fish Hatchery Rd

Led
gev

iew
 Rd

Sanborn Rd

Bonin Rd

Leeds Junction Rd

Jimmy Pond Ln

Wiley Rd

Rid
ley

 Ln

Woods Rd

Ga
rdin

er 
Rd

Po
nd

 Rd

Cressey Rd

Cemetery Rd

Interstate 95
Interstate 95

S M
on

mo
uth

 R
d

Oak Hill R
d

30
0

300

400

400

300

40
0

400

300

300

300

20
0

50
0

300

300

300

300 400

300

300

200

30
0

300

300

30
0

300

300

500

30
0

300

300

200

300

200

300

200

30
0

20
0

20
0

400

300

400

300

30
0

50
0

300

300

200

200

80
0

50
0

200

300

200

300

400

200

40
0

30
0

60
0

300

30
0

400

300

200

300

400

20
0

300

300

40
0

200

50
0

40
0

200

20
0

30
0

20
0

300

400

400

200

30
0

200

200

400

40
0

30
0

300

200

300

30
0

200

400

30
0

200

300

200

300
300

200

200

200

300

200

400

300

400

300

30
0

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

400

400

30
0

400

400

400

20
0

300

600

300

300

300

30
0

300

300

300

20
0

300

300

20
0

200

20
0

300

300

200

300

200

700

500

30
0

300

500

300

500

300

300

300

400

400

500

300

300

300

20
0

300

200
600

500

400

200

500

400

20
0

300

400

600

300

40
0

300

300

200

300

600

300

300

300

700

300

30
0

300

300

300

400

300

30
0

300

40
0

30
0

500

400

200

400

300
500

500

400

30
0

300

300

600

400

40
0

300

300

300

400

300

400

300

400

300

300

500

400

300

200

7641

7638

7636

6575

6572

7624

6566
6561

6555

7597

7616

7590

6543

7580

6530

§̈¦95 §̈¦95

LeedsGreene Le
ed

s
Mo

nm
ou

th

LeedsWales

Sa
ba

ttu
s

Bo
wd

oin

Sabatt us
Greene Sabattus

Wales

Saba ttus

Litchfield

Bowdoin
Litchfield

Gr
ee

ne
Wa

les

MonmouthWales

MonmouthLitchfield

Wa
les

Lit
ch

fie
ld

69°59'0"W

69°59'0"W

70°0'0"W

70°0'0"W

70°1'0"W

70°1'0"W

70°2'0"W

70°2'0"W

70°3'0"W

70°3'0"W

70°4'0"W

70°4'0"W

70°5'0"W

70°5'0"W

70°6'0"W

70°6'0"W70°7'0"W

44°13'0"N
44°13'0"N

44°12'0"N
44°12'0"N

44°11'0"N
44°11'0"N

44°10'0"N
44°10'0"N

44°9'0"N
44°9'0"N

44°8'0"N
44°8'0"N

44°7'0"N
44°7'0"N

June 2020

Wales

2,000 0 2,000 4,000 6,000 8,0001,000
Feet

67°0'0"W

67°0'0"W

68°0'0"W

68°0'0"W

69°0'0"W

69°0'0"W

70°0'0"W

70°0'0"W

71°0'0"W

71°0'0"W

47°0'0"N 47°0'0"N

46°0'0"N 46°0'0"N

45°0'0"N 45°0'0"N

44°0'0"N 44°0'0"N

43°0'0"N 43°0'0"N

Wales

Locator Map

Department of Agriculture,Conservation and Forestry
Maine Forest Service

G.T.Miller E:\sws\SWS Town Wall Final June 2020.mxd

Statewide Standards for Timber Harvesting in the Shoreland Area* Map

SWS Town

*See MFS Rule - Chapter 21 for additional information.

For additional information, please contact the MFS at:
1-207-287-2791 or 1-800-367-0223 (in-State)

Email us at: forestinfo@maine.gov
or on the web at: www.maineforestservice.gov

Maine Forest Service

This map is ADVISORY, for planning purposes only. Actual
ground conditions and water body locations determine where
and how MFS timber harvesting rules apply. Contact the MFS
for additional information/assistance from a MFS Forester.

Forest Operation Notification &
Shoreland Area* Map

Buffers
250 Foot Buffer Zones
     Great Ponds
     Non-forested Wetlands greater than 10 acres
     Rivers below the 25 square mile drainage point
     Coastal Wetlands
     Tidal Waters
     Essential Wildlife Habitat
          (Least Tern, Roseate Tern, Piping Plover)

75 Foot Buffer Zones - 
     Streams between the 300 acre drainage point and
     the 25 square mile drainage point

Shoreline Integrity also applies to UNMAPPED streams & wetlands.

Shoreline Integrity - Streams draining less than
300 acres, ponds and Non-forested Wetlands greater
than 0.1 acres and less than 10 acres

Wetlands
Non-forested Wetlands Greater Than 10 acres

(Lacustrine, Palustrine)

Emergent or Marine Wetland Drainage Points

56

300 Acre Drainage Point
(start of the 75 ft buffer)

25 Square Mile Drainage Point
(start of the 250 ft buffer)

1234

Habitat
Essential Wildlife Habitat
(Least Tern, Roseate Tern
Piping Plover)

Not a legal survey map

.

Outside Maine

SWS Town FON Town
Town/DEP Standards apply
(SWS Rules do not apply)

LUPC - Unorganized or 
Deorganized Town


